

Consumabile

I.D.: 60594959

Data publicarii	02.09.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.016,08 RON - 1.016,08 RON

Descriere: -panza slefuit 1x8.4=8.4 -electrozi 2.5 1x13.87=13.87 -manusi 1x7.56=7.56 -manusi 1x3.36=3.36 - manusi latex 1x7.98=7.98 -vaselina spray 1x16.81=16.81 -parbrizol 5l 11x13.45=147.95 -furtun ½ 20m 1x38.66=38.66 -mufa furtun ½ 1x5.04=5.04 -vaselina 6x7.56=45.36 -furtun 50ml 1x100.84=100.84 -stuti alama 1x10.92=10.92 -stuti 1x4.2=4.2 - ulei hydraulic 10l 2x60.08=120.16 -vaselina 4x7.56=30.24 -manusi 2x8.4=16.80 -lacet 1x5.46=5.46 -lant 3 1x5.04=5.04 -folie 4m 1x7.1=7.14 -diluante 1l univ. 6x9.24=55.44 - prelata 4ml 1x24.37=24.37 -lac 10 l mahon 1x197.48=197.48 -manusi prot. 1x3.78=3.78 - manusi xl 1x7.56=7.56 -ulei motor 10l 1x64.71=64.71 -ulei 1l St, 1x31.09=31.09 -bujie 1x9.24=9.24 -ulei WD 1x15.13 -disc 125*6 1x15.13=15.13 -disc 125*1.6 2x2.52=5.04 total 1016.08
